
3FINANCIALEXPRESS

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM SATURDAY, APRIL 15, 2023

L&T Finance Limited

th

Registered Office: 15 Floor, PS Srijan Tech Park

Plot No. 52, Block DN, Sector V, Salt Lake City

Kolkata 700 091, District 24-Parganas North.

CIN No.: U65910WB1993FLC060810

Branch office: Raigad

PUBLIC AUCTION FOR SALE OF MORTGAGED PROPERTY

The Authorised Officer of L&T Finance Limited under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002

[54 OF 2002] and in exercise of powers conferred under the said Act is auctioning the following property on “ÄS IS WHERE IS BASIS” and “AS IS WHAT IS

CONDITION” by way of “PUBLIC AUCTION” for recovery of its dues and further interest, charges and costs etc.

Terms And Conditions Of Public Auction

Date: 15.04.2023
Place: Raigad

Authorized Officer

Sd/-

For L&T FINANCE LIMITED

1. The E-auction Sale is being conducted online by the Authorised Officer through the website https://sarfaesi.E-auctiontiger.net under the provisions of

SARFAESI Act with the aid and through public e-E-auction mode.

2. The public E-auction will be conducted on the date and time mentioned herein above, when the secured asset/s mentioned above will be sold on

“AS IS WHERE IS” BASIS & “AS IS WHAT IT IS” CONDITION.

3. For participating in the public E-auction, intending purchasers/bidders will have to submit the details of payment of refundable Earnest Money Deposit

of 10 % of the reserve price of the secured assets along with copies of the PANCARD, Board Resolutions in case of company and Address Proof on or

before 02/05/2023.

4. The EMD of all other bidders who did not succeed in the public E-auction will be refunded by LTF within 7 days of the closure of the public E-auction. The

EMD will not carry any interest.

5. The successful purchaser/bidder shall deposit the 25 % (inclusive of EMD) of his/its offer by way of by way of D.D./P. O favoring “L&T Finance Limited”

payable at Mumbai on or before 18:00 hours on 04/05/2023 i.e., day of e-auction or on the next working day i.e., 06/05/2023, which deposit will have to

confirmed by L&T Finance Limited, failing which the sale will be deemed have been failed and the EMD of the said successful bidder shall be forfeited.

The balance amount i.e.,75% of purchase price payable shall be paid by the purchaser to L&T Finance Limited on or before the fifteenth day of

confirmation of sale of immovable property or such extended period as per provisions of law.

6. For inspection of property or more information, the prospective bidders may contact the authorised officer i.e.., “Name – Prashant Patil, L&T Finance

Ltd, - Office: 6th Floor, Brindavan Building, Plot No 177, Kalina, CST Road, Near Mercedes Showroom, SantaCruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098

and Ankit Vig, contact No. 8668943242, L&T Finance Ltd, - Office: 6th Floor, Brindavan Building, Plot No 177, Kalina, CST Road, Near

Mercedes Showroom, SantaCruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098” At any stage of the E-auction, the Authorised Officer may accept/reject/modify/cancel

the bid/offer or post-pone the E-auction without assigning any reason thereof and without any prior notice.

7. The successful purchaser/bidder shall bear any statutory dues, taxes, fees payable, stamp duty, registration fees, etc. that is required to be paid in order to

get the property conveyed/delivered in his/her/its favour as per the applicable law.

8. The Borrower/Guarantors, who are liable for the said outstanding dues, shall treat this Sale Notice as a notice under Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest

(Enforcement) Rules, about the holding of above-mentioned public E-auction sale.

9. The Borrower (s) /Co-Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s)/Mortgagor(s) are hereby called up on to pay the entire loan outstanding dues as mentioned above before

the said E-auction date failing which the L & T Finance Ltd shall sale the property as per the provisions laid down in the SARFAESI ACT,2002.

10. The Borrower (s) /Co-Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s)/Mortgagor(s) /public at large are hereby restrained from transferring by way of sale, lease or otherwise

with the secured assets referred to in the notice without prior written consent of L&T Finance Limited.

Name of
Borrower and
Co-Borrower

Secured Property
Address

Total
Outstanding
dues as on
12.04.2023

Earnest
Money

Deposit 10%
or more of
RP (In ` )

Reserve
Price
(In ` )

Date of
Inspection

Date and
Time of
Auction

Loan
Account

Number(s)

Possession
Taken

Rs.
33,00,690.99/-

Rs. 6,25,824/- Rs. 62,58,240/- 26/04/2023 04/05/2023MUMHL140
01889

25th
November

2022

1. Devaram
Pusaram Solanki

2. Manjudevi
Devaram

3. Prakash
Pusaramji
Solanki

Property Address - Shop No. 33,
On The Ground Floor, Building
No.2, Known As ‘Shiva Kalpataru
Arcade’ Plot No-1, Sector No. 17,
Village Kamothe, Phase-ii, Tal., -
Panvel, Dist-Raigad, Admeasuring
348.08 Sq.ft., And Chargeable
Loft Area Admeasuring 115
Sq.ft., And Thereout

East

West

North

South

Boundaries

Plot No.9, 10 & 11

32 Mts. Wide Road

Plot No.4,5,6, & 7

Plot No.2

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE AND E-VOTING INFORMATION

Registered Office: “UB Tower”, UB City, # 24 Vittal Mallya Road, Bengaluru - 560 001.
Phone: +91-80-45655000, Fax: +91-80- 22211964/22229488.

CIN: L36999KA1999PLC025195, Website:www.unitedbreweries.com, Email:ublinvestor@ubmail.com

UNITED BREWERIES LIMITED

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to and in compliance with the provisions of sections 108, 110 and other applicable
provisions, if any, of the Companies Act, 2013 (the 'Act') (including any statutory modification or re-enactment thereof
for the time being in force), readwithRules 20 and 22 of theCompanies (Management andAdministration) Rules, 2014
and regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations') and Secretarial Standards-2 on General Meetings issued by The Institute of
Company Secretaries of India ('SS-2') each, as amended from time to time, approval of the members of United
Breweries Limited (the 'Company') is being sought for the following special resolution by way of Postal Ballot through
e-voting process only ('remote e-voting').

In compliance with the above-mentioned provisions, the electronic copies of Postal Ballot Notice ('the Notice') along
with the Explanatory Statement has been sent on Friday, April 14, 2023 to those Members whose names appeared in
the Register of Members/List of Beneficial Owners maintained by the Company/Depositories respectively as at close
of business hours on Friday, April 07, 2023, (the 'Cut-off date') and whose e-mail IDs are registered with the
Company/Depositories. In accordance with the above-mentioned Circulars, members can vote only through remote
e-voting process. Further, pursuant to the circulars, the requirement of sending physical copies of the Notice, postal
ballot forms have been dispensedwith.

In compliance with the provisions of sections 108, 110 of theAct read with the Rules, as amended and regulation 44 of
the Listing Regulations, as amended, the Company has provided the facility to the Members to exercise their votes
electronically through e-voting only on the remote e-voting platform provided by CDSL. The login credentials for
casting votes through remote e-voting have beenmentioned in the Notes part of the Notice, which has been sent to the
members. Detailed procedure for casting of votes through remote e-voting has been provided in theNotice.
Members whose names appeared in the Register of Members/List of Beneficial Owners as on the cut-off date i.e.,
Friday, April 07, 2023, are eligible to vote on the resolutions set out in the Notice through remote e-voting only.
The voting rights shall be reckoned on the paid-up equity shares registered in the nameof theMembers as on that date.
Members are requested to provide their assent (FOR) or dissent (AGAINST) through remote e-voting only. A person
who is not amember as on the cut-off date should treat theNotice for information purpose only.

Mr. Pramod S M, Company Secretary in Practice (Membership No. FCS7834 & CP 13784) Partner BMP & Co., LLP,
Companies Secretaries has been appointed as the Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot through remote
e-voting process in a fair and transparentmanner.
The results of voting will be announced on or before Thursday, May 18, 2023. The results will also be posted on the
website of the Company , website of Stock Exchanges i.e., BSE Limited and the Nationalwww.unitedbreweries.com
StockExchange of India Limited at and respectively.www.bseindia.com www.nseindia.com

Members are requested to carefully read all the notes set out in the Notice and in particular manner of casting vote
through remote e-voting.

Members are requested to read the instructions pertaining to e-voting provided in the Notice carefully. In case of any
queries, you may refer the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for Shareholders and e-voting user manual for
Shareholders available at the download section of or send a request through Email tohttp://www.evotingindia.com
helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com. Shareholders may also contact (i) Mr. Rakesh Dalvi, Senior Manager of CDSL on
Tel. No.: 022-2305 8542 or (ii) Mr. Vijayagopal of Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited on
Tel. Nos.: 080-2346 0815 to 080-2346 0818 and at the designated Email-ID: bglsta@integratedindia.in or
(iii) Mr. Santosh Rajput, an official of the Company on Email-ID: ublinvestor@ubmail.com for any grievances
connectedwith voting by electronicmeans.

Members may cast their vote electronically during the aforesaid period. The remote e-voting module shall be disabled
after 05:00 p.m. IST on Tuesday, May 16, 2023 and remote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond the said time. During
this period, Members of the Company holding shares either in physical form or in dematerialized form, may cast their
vote by remote e-voting.
Once the vote is cast on the resolution, theMemberwill not be allowed to change it subsequently or cast the vote again.
Memberswhohave not registered their email ID are requested to register the same in the followingmanner:
a) Members holding shares in physical mode and who have not registered/updated their email ID with the Company

are requested to register/update their email ID with Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited by
sending duly signed request letter at with details of folio number and attaching abglsta@integratedindia.in
self-attested copy of PANcard.

b) Members holding shares in dematerialized mode are requested to register/update their email ID with the relevant
Depository Participantswithwhom theymaintain their demat account(s).

Instructions for Remote e-voting

Notice is available on the Company's website i.e. www.unitedbreweries.com, website of the Stock Exchanges i.e.,
BSE Limited and the National Stock Exchange of India Limited at andhttp://www.bseindia.com
http://www.nseindia.com respectively and on the website of the Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL)
viz., http://www.evotingindia.com.

By Order of the Board

AMIT KHERA
Company Secretary and

Compliance Officer

Sd/-

Place: Bengaluru
Date: April 14, 2023

The e-voting facility shall be available during the following period only
Day, Date and Time of Commencement of e-voting
Day, Date and Time of End of e-voting

Monday, April 17, 2023, at 9:00 a.m. (IST)
Tuesday, May 16, 2023, at 5:00 p.m. (IST)

Sr. No. Description of Resolution
Appointment of Mr. Anand Kripalu (DIN - 00118324), as an Independent Director
of the Company effective February 22, 2023.1

DENNETWORKSLIMITED
CIN: L92490MH2007PLC344765

Registered Office: Unit No. 116, First Floor, CWing Bldg. No. 2 Kailas Industrial complex, L.B.SMarg

Park Site Vikhroli (W), Mumbai -400079, Maharashtra, India

PhoneNo.: +91-22 25170178, Email Id: investorrelations@denonline.in, Website: www.dennetworks.com

EXTRACTOFCONSOLIDATEDFINANCIALRESULTSFORTHEQUARTERANDYEARENDED31STMARCH,2023

S. No. Particulars Quarter Ended Year ended

31.03.2023 31.12.2022 31.03.2022 31.03.2023 31.03.2022

(Audited) (Unaudited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited)

1. Total IncomefromOperations 2,829.06 2,769.00 3,034.64 11,304.70 12,255.96

2. Profit / (Loss)fortheperiod(BeforeTax,Exceptionaland/orExtra-Ordinaryitems) 312.60 497.19 504.15 1,432.93 1,738.84

3. Profit / (Loss)fortheperiodbeforeTax(afterExceptionaland/orExtra-Ordinaryitems) 312.60 497.19 504.15 1,432.93 1,738.84

4. Profit / (Loss)fortheperiodaftertax(afterExceptionaland/orExtra-Ordinaryitems) 1,262.03 493.27 486.13 2,363.58 1,710.76

5. TotalComprehensiveIncomefortheperiod(ComprisingProfit/(Loss)fortheperiod 1,423.94 494.92 456.81 2,493.82 1,771.14

(aftertax)andotherComprehensiveIncome(aftertax))

6. Paid-upEquityShareCapital (net) 4,767.66 4,767.66 4,767.66 4,767.66 4,767.66

7 Reserves(excludingRevaluationReserve)asshownintheAuditedBalanceSheet 27,306.01 24,763.14

of thepreviousyear

8. EarningPerShare(FacevalueRs.10/-)

(a)Basic 2.80* 1.03* 1.05* 5.09 3.69

(b)Diluted 2.80* 1.03* 1.05* 5.09 3.69

*notannualised

Notestotheconsolidatedfinancial results:

1 Theaboveisanextract of thedetailedformat of quarter andyear endedfinancial results filedwiththeStockExchangesunder Regulation33of theSEBI (ListingObligationsand

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges

(www.bseindia.com/ www.nseindia.com) andDenNetworksLtd. (www.dennetworks.com).

2 The quarter and year ended financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on

April 14, 2023.

3 Followingaretheparticularsof theCompanyonstandalonefinancials:-

Particulars Quarter Ended Year ended

31.03.2023 31.12.2022 31.03.2022 31.03.2023 31.03.2022

(Audited) (Unaudited) (Audited) (Audited) (Audited)

Revenuefromoperations 2,845.22 2,712.92 2,893.71 11,098.70 11,537.63

Profit BeforeTax 418.81 523.12 509.48 1,716.65 1,895.37

Profit AfterTax 1,535.25 523.12 509.48 2,833.09 1,895.37

Date : 14/04/2023

Place : NewDelhi

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of

DENNETWORKSLIMITED

Sd/-

SAMEERMANCHANDA

ChairmanandNonExecutiveDirector

DIN: 00015459

(Rs. inmillionexceptpersharedata)

(Rs. inmillion)

Notes:-

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended on March 31, 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations

and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website

( www.hathwaybhawani.com).

2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on April 14, 2023.

FOR HATHWAY BHAWANI CABLETEL & DATACOM LTD

Sd/-

VATAN PATHAN

DIRECTOR & CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

DIN : 07468214

Place : Mumbai

Date : April 14, 2023

HATHWAY BHAWANI CABLETEL & DATACOM LIMITED
Registered Office : 805/806, Windsor, 8th floor, Off CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400098

CIN: L65910MH1984PLC034514

Tel No. (022) 40542500 Fax: (022) 40542700 Website: www.hathwaybhawani.com; Email: investors.bhawani@hathway.net

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

Rs. in Lakhs

1 Total Income from Operations 73.14 75.18 89.54 312.32 389.31 73.14 75.18 89.54 312.32 389.31

2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period 3.60 10.74 23.35 33.65 100.31 3.60 10.74 23.35 33.65 100.31

(before Tax and Exceptional items)

3 Share of net Profit / (Loss) of Joint venture accounted - - - - - 0.95 (0.94) (3.17) (8.05) (6.24)

for using the equity method

4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax 3.60 10.74 23.35 33.65 100.31 4.55 9.80 20.18 25.60 94.07

(after Exceptional items)

5 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax 2.53 8.04 20.11 25.02 85.95 3.48 7.10 16.94 16.97 79.71

(after Exceptional items)

6 Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the Period 3.24 8.00 19.71 25.62 85.79 4.19 7.06 17.29 17.57 80.30

(comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and

Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))

7 Paid up Equity Share Capital 810.00 810.00 810.00 810.00 810.00 810.00 810.00 810.00 810.00 810.00

(Face value of Rs.10/- each)

8 Earnings Per Share - 0.03 0.10 0.25 0.31 1.06 0.04 0.09 0.21 0.21 0.98

(Basic, Diluted and not annualised) (in Rs.)

ParticularsSr.

No.

Standalone Consolidated

Quarter

ended

March 31,

2023

(Audited)

Quarter

ended

December

31, 2022

(Unaudited)

Quarter

ended

March

31, 2022

(Audited)

Year

ended

March

31, 2023

(Audited)

Year

ended

March

31, 2022

(Audited)

Quarter

ended

March 31,

2023

(Audited)

Quarter

ended

December

31, 2022

(Unaudited)

Quarter

ended

March

31, 2022

(Audited)

Year

ended

March

31, 2023

(Audited)

Year

ended

March

31, 2022

(Audited)


